Whidbey Island Triathlon

Overall Individuals
Saturday, August 3, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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9
10
11
12
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14
15
16
17
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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30
31
32
33
34
35

Kyle Hooker

Nick Johnson
Drew Magill
Scott Chuda
Chad McBride
Josh Adams
Trev Dakan

P Oakley

Pedro DeGuzman
Rick Sivertson
Luke Montzingo
Kevin Samuelson

Michael Shaughnessy

Bryan McGeeney
Jeff Sorrentino
Stacia Mclnnes
Nick Horton
Tricia Davis
Dave Hoag
Christian Hoag
Kurt Johnson
Andrew Hoag
Bob Thome

Al Mayer

Brian Atwood
James Diedesch
Michael Wallace
Joe Umland
Eryn Geokezas
Cory Brunhaver
Logan Clark
Sara McGrath
Lauren Milne
John Ephron
Jamie Lee

Individual Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

367
243
368
168
264
135
173
289
178
325
279
314
369
266
330
269
229
175
224
223
242
222
343
263
144
180
351
346
205
160
169
268
275
189
256

25
27
48
27
43
31
44
51
43
45
26
39
29
34
41
45
35
40
45
20
59
35
58
58
37
32
40
31
38
19
15
36
27
49
28
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1M 25-29
2 M 25-29
1 M 45-49
3 M 25-29
1 M 40-44
1 M 30-34
2 M 40-44
1 M 50-54
3 M 40-44
2 M 45-49
4 M 25-29
1 M 35-39
5 M 25-29
2 M 30-34
4 M 40-44
1 F 45-49
2 M 35-39
1 F 40-44
3 M 45-49
1M 20-24
1 M 55-59
3 M 35-39
2 M 55-59
3 M 55-59
4 M 35-39
3 M 30-34
5 M 40-44
4 M 30-34
1 F 35-39
1 M0-19
2MO0-19
2 F 35-39
1 F 25-29
4 M 45-49
6 M 25-29

e

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --

1
5
16
10
7

11
57

14
15

20
52
31
66
33
27
37
38

36
43
64
69
34
51
21
23
131
24
45
40
109

Time
0:09:46.9
0:11:53.0
0:13:02.0
0:12:48.7
0:12:26.0

0:12:27.1
0:12:53.2
0:15:05.6
0:12:23.5
0:12:56.4
0:13:00.5
0:11:48.1
0:13:23.3
0:14:56.5
0:14:04.5
0:15:24.0
0:14:12.9
0:13:57.6
0:14:18.0
0:14:18.9
0:11:44.3
0:14:17.1
0:14:23.0
0:15:11.9
0:15:39.7
0:14:14.9
0:14:55.4
0:13:37.0
0:13:49.2
0:19:02.0
0:13:50.3
0:14:41.5
0:14:19.8
0:18:01.9

T-1
Time
0:00:58.9
0:01:07.5
0:01:16.8
0:01:31.8
0:01:34.0
0:13:53.2
0:01:15.3
0:01:43.7
0:01:31.2
0:01:06.8
0:01:25.8

0:02:44.4
0:02:11.2
0:02:58.0
0:01:36.5
0:01:50.3
0:02:20.3
0:01:31.7
0:02:43.9
0:01:06.3
0:01:55.6
0:02:07.6
0:02:08.3
0:02:08.4
0:01:45.2
0:01:46.1
0:03:03.1
0:02:41.1
0:02:22.5
0:03:33.1
0:02:23.5
0:02:15.7
0:03:44.2
0:02:15.3
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Rnk

n
1
4
2
3
13
5
9
10
7
14
21
17
38
11
8
19
12
15
16
28
27
36
22
30
18
25
20
24
29
45
31
50
41
34
32

-- Bike --

Time

Rate

T-2
Time

0:48:33.8
0:51:48.1
0:49:55.3
0:51:40.0
0:56:09.7
0:52:56.6
0:54:13.0
0:54:59.7
0:53:41.0
0:56:49.2
0:58:22.2
0:57:32.3
1:01:24.3
0:55:00.7
0:54:02.2
0:57:53.6
0:56:06.7
0:57:11.5
0:57:18.5
0:59:31.5
0:59:31.4
1:01:19.1
0:58:37.1
1:00:17.0
0:57:44.2
0:59:01.7
0:58:21.3
0:59:00.8
1:00:03.5
1:02:29.9
1:00:30.7
1:03:03.4
1:02:04.6
1:00:58.4
1:00:32.0

24 1MPH
22.6MPH
23.4MPH
22.6MPH
20.8MPH
22.1MPH
21.6MPH
21.3MPH
21.8MPH
20.6MPH
20.0MPH
20.3MPH
19.1MPH
21.3MPH
21.7MPH
20.2MPH
20.9MPH
20.5MPH
20.4MPH
19.7MPH
19.7MPH
19.1MPH
20.0MPH
19.4MPH
20.3MPH
19.8MPH
20.1MPH
19.8MPH
19.5MPH
18.7MPH
19.3MPH
18.6MPH
18.9MPH
19.2MPH
19.3MPH

0:00:40.5
0:00:51.5
0:00:38.9
0:00:46.6
0:01:00.9
0:01:35.5
0:00:44.2
0:00:57.6
0:00:50.0
0:01:04.2
0:00:43.8
0:01:05.7
0:00:55.1
0:01:07.9
0:01:02.1
0:00:48.2
0:01:01.3
0:01:08.1
0:02:24.5
0:01:54.9
0:00:47.8
0:00:52.0
0:01:03.7
0:01:22.5
0:00:59.0
0:01:08.5
0:01:23.2
0:01:11.9
0:01:29.2
0:02:01.8
0:01:07.0
0:01:15.5
0:00:58.2
0:01:22.4
0:00:48.5

o

nk

a;:m;;;wmool\)—n|

9
16

33
18
23
32
30
26
10
22
21
27
15
36
28
52
35
51
20

34
46
39
29

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:21:26.9 5:38/M 1:21:27.0
0:21:43.6 543/ M 1:27:23.7
0:23:36.7 6:13/M  1:28:29.7
0:23:20.7 6:08/M  1:30:07.8
0:22:09.0 5:50/M 1:33:19.6
0:25:20.8 6:40/M  1:33:46.1
0:25:07.0 6:37/M 1:33:46.6
0:23:24.2 6:09/M 1:33:58.4
0:24:13.8 6:22/M  1:35:21.6
0:25:11.8 6:38/M  1:36:35.5
0:23:56.6 6:18/M  1:37:24.8
0:26:07.6 6:52/M  1:37:46.1
0:22:16.2 5:52/M  1:39:08.1
0:27:40.0 7:7/M 1:39:23.1
0:26:27.0 6:58/M  1:39:25.8
0:26:51.0 7:04/M 1:41:13.8
0:27:27.9 7:13/M  1:41:50.2
0:27:24.7 7143/ M 1:42:17.5
0:27:08.5 7:08/M 1:42:20.8
0:24:01.4 6:19/M  1:42:29.7
0:26:47.7 7:03/M  1:42:32.1
0:26:47.4 7:03/M 1:42:38.4
0:27:11.4  7:09/M  1:43:16.9
0:25:30.2 6:43/M  1:43:41.0
0:28:15.2 7:26/M  1:44:18.7
0:27:19.4  7:A1/M  1:44:54.5
0:29:11.9  7:41/M  1:44:57.4
0:27:57.5 7:21/M  1:46:08.7
0:29:10.5 7:41/M  1:47:01.3
0:26:33.6 6:59/M  1:47:17.0
0:23:31.3  6:11/M  1:47:441
0:27:47.2 7:A9/M 1:48:19.9
0:28:52.5 7:36/M 1:48:52.5
0:28:30.0 7:30/M 1:48:54.8
0:27:21.1  7:12/M  1:48:58.8



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Kate Burns
Richard Murphy
Tom Burfield
Matthew Wiley
Christina Bromme
Hal Strong

Angie Lancaster
Shannon Middleton
Marina Stoermer
Jason Buck
Cyrus Rafii
Jeremy Fontenot
Todd Risk

Annika Ushio
Frazer Mann

Rod Terasaki
Chad Martin

Ryan Arndt

Cindy Shepard
Stacy Otter
Seamus Kelly
Lino Guidero
Aaron Racicot
William Warnekros
Amy Merten

Mark Noste
Steven Riley
Christopher Pope
Scott Petrie
Ehren Brav

Kristi Eager
Stefanie Cohen
Debbie Gallo
John Lewis

Julian Zbogar-Smith
Samantha Skeens
David Williams
Joe Borries
Dominic Fleming
Tyler Fraker
Ellyce Shulman

Individual Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

165
283
164
355
159
339
254
273
337
163
303
194
310
348
363
341
261
143
322
293
249
375
302
353
366
287
309
299
296
156
185
171
201
257
360
326
356
1563
193
198
323

43
49
35
42
55
61
36
35
20
31
54
32
48
31
65
60
43
38
49
36
32
34
39
62
43
54
35
48
49
33
40
37
59
52
34
30
63
36
46
43
36
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2 F 40-44
5 M 45-49
5 M 35-39
6 M 40-44
1 F 55-59
1 M 60-64
3 F 35-39
4 F 35-39
1 F 20-24
5 M 30-34
2 M 50-54
6 M 30-34
6 M 45-49
1 F 30-34
1 M 65-69
2 M 60-64
7 M 40-44
6 M 35-39
2 F 45-49
5 F 35-39
7 M 30-34
8 M 30-34
7 M 35-39
3 M 60-64
3 F 40-44
3 M 50-54
8 M 35-39
7 M 45-49
8 M 45-49
9 M 30-34
4 F 40-44
6 F 35-39
2 F 55-59
4 M 50-54
10 M 30-34
2 F 30-34
4 M 60-64
9 M 35-39
9 M 45-49
8 M 40-44
7 F 35-39

1
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-- Swim --

53
2
92
133
87
9
49
132
32
25
88
54
44
46
70
35
74
190
113
68
116
146
99
126
61
84
62
80
85
42
19
154
83
28
118
107
29
12
47
77
73

Time
0:15:00.6
0:10:15.5
0:17:09.4
0:19:04.9
0:17:02.9
0:12:38.4
0:14:54.1
0:19:03.9
0:14:09.7
0:13:50.9
0:17:03.0
0:15:03.7
0:14:29.1
0:14:48.4
0:15:41.8
0:14:17.0
0:16:02.3
0:24:54.8
0:18:10.2
0:15:38.7
0:18:29.4
0:19:36.9
0:17:26.0
0:18:53.4
0:15:09.5
0:16:48.4
0:15:10.3
0:16:36.8
0:16:52.1
0:14:22.3
0:13:20.2
0:20:06.9
0:16:44.2
0:14:01.3
0:18:30.4
0:17:44.9
0:14:01.7
0:12:54.7
0:14:49.3
0:16:33.2
0:15:59.7

T-1
Time
0:02:14.1
0:03:04.4
0:03:22.4
0:02:27.1
0:02:34.8
0:03:49.6
0:01:26.2
0:02:30.9
0:03:33.4
0:03:50.4
0:02:40.9
0:03:44.7
0:02:34.8
0:03:03.6
0:02:45.8
0:02:45.5
0:03:35.8
0:02:52.4
0:02:44.2
0:02:03.1
0:03:19.4
0:02:12.4
0:02:01.6
0:02:25.3
0:02:37.5
0:02:53.3
0:02:56.8
0:02:30.8
0:03:07.8
0:02:49.1
0:02:49.9
0:03:50.6
0:01:44.1
0:02:48.8
0:02:25.7
0:01:56.0
0:02:45.2
0:04:00.0
0:03:30.1
0:03:46.3
0:03:56.9
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40
42
39
23
26
54
48
37
61
46
35
56
67
59
66
43
51
33
47
60
58
57
52
53
70
69
97
63
64
80
75
62
79
74
71
90
94
85
83
68
65

-- Bike --

Time

Rate

T-2
Time

1:01:52.9
1:02:13.8
1:01:25.3
0:58:59.7
0:59:25.5
1:04:07.6
1:02:46.3
1:01:22.9
1:05:37.3
1:02:30.7
1:01:08.5
1:04:46.0
1:06:20.5
1:05:27.0
1:06:19.3
1:02:18.7
1:03:21.3
1:00:33.4
1:02:34.3
1:05:31.2
1:05:18.3
1:04:58.6
1:03:52.2
1:04:05.0
1:06:49.0
1:06:48.6
1:11:01.8
1:06:02.6
1:06:05.4
1:08:20.8
1:07:43.6
1:05:46.0
1:08:18.9
1:07:42.7
1:06:53.5
1:10:18.1
1:10:43.1
1:09:04.8
1:08:50.0
1:06:41.1
1:06:08.0

18.9MPH
18.8MPH
19.1MPH
19.8MPH
19.7MPH
18.2MPH
18.6MPH
19.1MPH
17.8MPH
18.7MPH
19.1MPH
18.1MPH
17.6MPH
17.9MPH
17.6MPH
18.8MPH
18.5MPH
19.3MPH
18.7MPH
17.9MPH
17.9MPH
18.0MPH
18.3MPH
18.3MPH
17.5MPH
17.5MPH
16.5MPH
17.7MPH
17.7MPH
17.1MPH
17.3MPH
17.8MPH
17.1MPH
17.3MPH
17.5MPH
16.6MPH
16.5MPH
16.9MPH
17.0MPH
17.5MPH
17.7MPH

0:01:21.5
0:02:13.6
0:01:45.4
0:01:11.4
0:01:05.8
0:01:13.8
0:01:27.1
0:01:21.2
0:01:10.5
0:01:27.5
0:01:29.0
0:01:05.4
0:01:13.6
0:01:34.0
0:01:06.4
0:01:38.1
0:01:23.8
0:01:19.9
0:01:33.5
0:01:22.5
0:01:26.7
0:01:42.4
0:01:06.9
0:01:20.5
0:01:45.7
0:01:20.8
0:01:41.5
0:01:39.3
0:00:56.1
0:02:05.4
0:01:25.7
0:01:51.2
0:01:01.9
0:01:47.1
0:01:35.7
0:01:21.0
0:01:23.4
0:01:54.1
0:02:08.5
0:02:04.4
0:03:06.1

Rnk

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:28:41.7 7:33/M  1:49:10.8
0:31:32.8 8:18/M  1:49:20.1
0:26:11.7 6:53/M  1:49:54.2
0:28:28.6 7:29/M  1:50:11.7
0:30:37.7 8:03/M  1:50:46.7
0:29:01.6 7:38/M 1:50:51.0
0:30:22.9 7:59/M 1:50:56.6
0:26:59.2 7:06/M  1:51:18.1
0:26:56.8 7:05/M 1:51:27.7
0:30:03.6 7:54/M 1:51:43.1
0:30:20.2 7:59/M 1:52:41.6
0:29:154 7:42/M  1:53:55.2
0:29:18.5 7:43/M 1:53:56.5
0:29:09.6 7:40/M 1:54:02.6
0:28:47.2 7:34/M  1:54:40.5
0:34:11.6  9:00/M  1:55:10.9
0:31:34.1 8:18/M 1:55:57.3
0:26:27.4 6:58/M  1:56:07.9
0:31:27.6 8:17/M 1:56:29.8
0:32:01.6 8:26/M  1:56:37.1
0:28:33.7 7:31/M 1:57:07.5
0:29:03.1 7:39/M 1:57:33.4
0:33:11.7 8:44/M 1:57:38.4
0:31:04.5 8:11/M 1:57:48.7
0:31:40.0 8:20/M 1:58:01.7
0:30:12.2 7:57/M  1:58:03.3
0:27:27.3 7:13/M 1:58:17.7
0:31:35.0 8:19/M 1:58:24.5
0:32:149 8:29/M  1:59:16.3
0:31:46.9 8:22/M 1:59:24.5
0:34:19.5 9:02/M  1:59:38.9
0:28:24.1 7:28/M  1:59:58.8
0:32:09.9 8:28/M  1:59:59.0
0:33:49.5 8:54/M  2:00:09.4
0:30:56.9 8:08/M  2:00:22.2
0:29:20.0 7:43/M  2:00:40.0
0:31:49.9 8:22/M 2:00:43.3
0:32:59.0 8:41/M 2:00:52.6
0:31:53.6 8:23/M 2:01:11.5
0:32:43.6 8:37/M 2:01:48.6
0:32:39.3 8:36/M  2:01:50.0



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Michelle Anderson
Nathan Davis
Robert Schmidt Jr
Keith Gerhard
Paul Ingham

Lisa Hurley
Marcos Plata

Ana Maria Spagna
James Gaynor
Caroline Krejci
Brett McLeod
Ryan Appell
Gretchen Warnekros
Kristin Nierenberg
Scott Simonsen
Jackie Windfeldt
Stephen Wagner
Dean Rogers
Andrew McWilliams
Dale Biddle
Andrew Mahoney
Jose Heredia Hidalgo
Michael Terrell
Victoria Ahearn
Joanne Montzingo
Jackie Bruns

Ken Santman
Kristen Stavros
Neil Neroutsos
Madison Braden
Linda Irvine

Amos Morgan
Jessica Roundy
Robert Hooley
Devin Hawley
Caroline Sabochik
Marilyn Pinquoch
Brielle Miller

Erica Johnson
Jessica Zbogar-Smith
Robin Hood

Individual Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

140
174
319
206
233
232
298
331
203
251
270
141
352
286
324
358
350
311
272
150
259
216
342
138
278
161
315
334
285
1565
235
281
312
228
365
313
297
274
240
359
226

32
34
56
43
37
50
32
46
22
33
44
28
28
30
43
31
63
40
44
43
33
25
44
51
54
51
28
33
49
17
48
34
31
50
22
29
64
22
23
33
52
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3 F 30-34
11 M 30-34
4 M 55-59
9 M 40-44
10 M 35-39
1 F 50-54
12 M 30-34
3 F 45-49
2 M 20-24
4 F 30-34
10 M 40-44
7 M 25-29
2 F 25-29
5 F 30-34
11 M 40-44
6 F 30-34
5 M 60-64
12 M 40-44
13 M 40-44
14 M 40-44
13 M 30-34
8 M 25-29
15 M 40-44
2 F 50-54
3 F 50-54
4 F 50-54
9 M 25-29
7 F 30-34
10 M 45-49
1F0-19
4 F 45-49
14 M 30-34
8 F 30-34
5 M 50-54
3 M 20-24
3 F 25-29
1 F 60-99
2 F 20-24
3 F 20-24
9 F 30-34
6 M 50-54

2
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-- Swim --

26
75
41
139
111
121
1563
48
197
96
138
91
105
76
78
95
60
191
155
108
112
17
128
50
102
86
145
71
81
39
143
82
137
127
141
79
58
106
180
100
201

Time
0:13:56.3
0:16:06.4
0:14:21.7
0:19:26.4
0:18:05.7
0:18:43.6
0:20:06.8
0:14:50.5
0:27:18.1
0:17:16.8
0:19:21.5
0:17:07.5
0:17:38.7
0:16:32.5
0:16:34.0
0:17:14.4
0:15:08.4
0:25:10.5
0:20:12.8
0:18:00.8
0:18:07.5
0:13:19.6
0:18:59.2
0:14:54.7
0:17:31.5
0:16:54.5
0:19:36.7
0:15:53.2
0:16:38.3
0:14:19.1
0:19:32.9
0:16:39.4
0:19:20.6
0:18:58.4
0:19:31.6
0:16:36.4
0:15:05.6
0:17:43.4
0:23:07.9
0:17:26.9
0:29:23.0

T-1
Time

0:03:51.9
0:03:33.5
0:02:03.3
0:03:19.9
0:02:14.8
0:01:46.7
0:03:19.5
0:02:20.2
0:04:49.8
0:03:28.3
0:03:33.5
0:02:54.0
0:02:56.7
0:03:16.9
0:03:18.9
0:02:59.1
0:05:14.7
0:03:46.9
0:04:16.4
0:02:56.3
0:03:33.0
0:02:39.8
0:03:26.9
0:04:18.9
0:02:50.1
0:02:19.2
0:05:13.6
0:02:46.9
0:02:18.4
0:03:32.1
0:03:30.0
0:04:07.4
0:02:52.7
0:04:45.8
0:03:37.3
0:03:24.2
0:02:48.7
0:02:06.3
0:02:53.3
0:04:12.8
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Rnk
100
99
55
96
82
86
114
44
87
78
88
102
93
95
112
91
49
72
92
107
117
89
115
105
111
141
98
135
104
101
127
120
123
81
145
108
122
134
154
76

-- Bike --

Time

Rate

T-2
Time

1:11:36.1
1:11:25.8
1:04:44.8
1:10:48.2
1:08:47.6
1:09:15.2
1:12:57.9
1:02:29.3
1:09:25.2
1:08:13.6
1:09:55.1
1:11:41.6
110:36.8
110:46.4
112:47 1
110:27.1
:02:50.9
:06:59.7
:10:33.9
112:24.3
113:17.9
:10:03.8
113:14.6
111:55.5
112:42.8
116:59.6
111:15.1
115:52.4
111:54.7
11:41.4
114:39.5
113:32.1
:113:55.9
:08:46.8
117:18.1
112:26.9
113:48.9
:115:46.6
:118:59.0
1:07:52.2

_ 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 A a4 A A

16.3MPH
16.4MPH
18.1MPH
16.5MPH
17.0MPH
16.9MPH
16.0MPH
18.7MPH
16.9MPH
17.2MPH
16.7MPH
16.3MPH
16.6MPH
16.5MPH
16.1MPH
16.6MPH
18.6MPH
17.5MPH
16.6MPH
16.2MPH
16.0MPH
16.7MPH
16.0MPH
16.3MPH
16.1MPH
15.2MPH
16.4MPH
15.4MPH
16.3MPH
16.3MPH
15.7MPH
15.9MPH
15.8MPH
17.0MPH
15.1MPH
16.2MPH
15.9MPH
15.4MPH
14.8MPH
17.2MPH

1:06:09.0
0:00:53.4
0:02:05.7
0:01:15.9
0:01:41.7
0:01:07.7
0:01:23.9
0:00:48.6
0:02:08.2
0:00:55.6
0:01:13.2
0:01:50.2
0:01:17.4
0:01:45.0
0:01:26.8
0:01:38.9
0:00:51.6
0:03:21.2
0:01:59.2
0:01:28.7
0:01:52.4
0:01:56.2
0:02:25.1
0:01:43.8
0:01:32.8
0:01:34.2
0:00:41.8
0:01:59.3
0:00:51.3
0:01:26.7
0:01:23.3
0:01:19.4
0:00:50.2
0:00:48.8
0:02:55.6
0:01:23.7
0:02:03.9
0:02:14.9
0:00:41.3
0:00:52.4
0:01:19.3

Rnk

177
60
76
135
50
94
70
84
57
74
78
75
65
103
104
66
144
56
112
93
86
131
110
122
100
119
45
127
106
161
109
115
92
113
124
79
151
125
58
71
41

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:41:50.5 11:01/M 2:01:55.8
0:30:09.7 7:56/M 2:02:37.5
0:31:27.5 8:17/M  2:02:54.2
0:35:32.5 9:21/M  2:03:02.9
0:29:10.1  7:41/M  2:03:05.6
0:32:12.6 8:28/M  2:03:06.3
0:30:57.4 8:09/M  2:03:30.0
0:31:46.2 8:22/M  2:03:42.7
0:29:27.5 7:45M 2:03:43.3
0:31:19.0 8:14/M 2:03:46.4
0:31:29.9 8:17/M 2:03:46.5
0:31:23.7 8:16/M  2:03:50.0
0:30:42.5 8:05/M 2:04:14.2
0:32:48.9 8:38/M  2:04:39.9
0:32:56.5 8:40/M 2:05:00.6
0:30:48.0 8:06/M 2:05:47.3
0:36:32.1  9:37/M  2:05:58.3
0:29:22.0 7:44/M  2:05:59.3
0:33:29.7 8:49/M 2:06:28.3
0:32:11.8 8:28/M 2:06:31.6
0:31:49.8 8:22/M  2:07:10.3
0:35:19.1  9:18/M  2:07:25.8
0:33:22.1  8:47/M 2:07:30.0
0:34:141  9:01/M  2:07:34.1
0:32:35.4 8:34/M  2:07:54.1
0:34:05.4 8:58/M 2:08:07.0
0:28:49.4 7:35/M  2:08:26.7
0:34:42.5 9:08/M  2:09:03.7
0:32:59.0 8:41/M  2:09:07.9
0:39:24.0 10:22/M 2:09:22.9
0:33:14.4 8:45/M  2:09:24.1
0:33:48.1 8:54/M 2:09:56.4
0:32:10.4 8:28/M  2:10:00.7
0:33:38.6 8:51/M 2:10:14.4
0:34:23.4 9:03/M 2:10:23.2
0:31:30.0 8:17/M 2:10:25.5
0:37:31.0 9:52/M 2:10:31.6
0:34:27.5 9:04/M 2:11:03.4
0:29:31.3 7:46/M 2:11:13.4
0:31:04.2 8:11/M 2:11:15.8
0:28:33.5 7:31/M 2:11:20.8



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Karen Johnson
Emily Moss
Megan Ransom
Alicia Hoverson
Bethany Smith
Michael Soha
Drew Jones
Andrew Brackbill
Bill Blackwell
Janet Fagan
Jonna Butz

Pat Akina

Sara Harstad
Theo deVos
Steven Keller
Emily Givens
Melissa Arndt
Sallie Marx
Kimberly Zibert
Angie Orthel
Carl Edelblute
Michael Payne
Anna Hixson
Teri O'Neal
Molly Dunbar
Barbara Herr
Kim Garland
Lisa Janssen
Maureen McDonald
Molly Kalb
Arlene Taylor
Steven Janssen
Victoria Johnson
Kate McGeeney
Truman Hood
Matthew Cassee
Stephanie Dietlin
Rachel Lavengood
Kathy Ireland
Ken Grant
Sandy Aufderhar

Individual Overall

241
282
304
230
328
329
246
154
152
190
166
139
215
179
248
208
142
262
361
292
186
295
220
291
183
218
202
236
265
247
340
237
245
267
227
167
182
255
234
210
147

54
37
18
19
19
30
27
51
52
45
46
44
37
49
62
41
39
18
29
37
58
47
20
44
36
52
47
33
29
25
59
30
32
32
16
43
36
55
40
49
30

5 F 50-54
8 F 35-39
2F0-19
3FO0-19
4F0-19
15 M 30-34
4 F 25-29
7 M 50-54
8 M 50-54
5 F 45-49
6 F 45-49
16 M 40-44
9 F 35-39
11 M 45-49
6 M 60-64
5 F 40-44
10 F 35-39
5F0-19
5F 25-29
11 F 35-39
5 M 55-59
12 M 45-49
4 F 20-24
6 F 40-44
12 F 35-39
6 F 50-54
13 M 45-49
10 F 30-34
6 F 25-29
7 F 25-29
3 F 55-59
16 M 30-34
11 F 30-34
12 F 30-34
3MO0-19
17 M 40-44
13 F 35-39
4 F 55-59
7 F 40-44
14 M 45-49
13 F 30-34

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

134
135
22
30
65
185
178
124
101
169
150
55
130
63
72
67
148
147
174
149
94
157
56
136
93
120
122
179
97
90
158
115
166
151
192
103
159
165
89
167
156

Time
0:19:07.7
0:19:09.4
0:13:39.1
0:14:01.9
0:15:14.7
0:23:53.6
0:22:57.6
0:18:48.6
0:17:27.1
0:22:02.7
0:19:45.7
0:15:04.0
0:19:00.1
0:15:10.8
0:15:57.5
0:15:29.5
0:19:38.4
0:19:37.6
0:22:22.5
0:19:45.2
0:17:14.2
0:20:31.3
0:15:05.1
0:19:18.6
0:17:13.5
0:18:38.5
0:18:44.8
0:23:02.9
0:17:19.0
0:17:03.7
0:20:50.7
0:18:27.3
0:21:53.7
0:19:59.9
0:25:52.3
0:17:36.1
0:21:06.2
0:21:46.1
0:17:03.2
0:21:55.1
0:20:17.2

T-1
Time
0:03:46.1
0:02:05.7
0:05:32.2
0:05:12.3
0:03:57.2
0:03:19.7
0:02:57.4
0:06:51.3
0:05:11.7
0:04:21.9
0:02:11.3
0:02:24.6
0:03:39.0
0:03:51.5
0:02:52.3
0:03:33.3
0:04:36.1
0:05:57.4
0:03:54.7
0:05:26.1
0:03:29.7
0:04:27.9
0:04:45.0
0:02:29.7
0:06:40.7
0:03:56.3
0:04:51.2
0:02:07.2
0:03:02.7
0:06:01.4
0:03:27.7
0:03:16.1
0:02:56.8
0:04:06.4
0:03:44.7
0:03:38.7
0:04:45.7
0:02:41.4
0:02:42.6
0:03:29.8
0:03:40.2
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Rnk

106
128
153
150
152
73
84
116
110
113
132
151
133
103
125
136
124
139
144
119
121
131
130
118
148
158
138
109
146
160
143
161
156
155
77
159
149
137
163
142
164

- 4 4 4 a4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 A A

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

-- Bike --

Time

Rate

T-2
Time

112:20.0
114:57.8
118:49.7
118:43.9
118:47.7
:07:07.9
:09:04.4
113:15.4
112:34.4
112:57.3
115:26.2
118:47.7
115:46.3
111:42.5
114:17.2
116:04.1
:113:58.3
116:42.5
17124
:113:30.1
113:44.8
115:19.6
115:14.8
113:20.5
118:22.1
119:36.1
116:29.5
112:32.9
17:41.8
:20:09.5
17:12.4
:21:28.9
119:24.3
119:09.2
:08:03.5
119:49.0
:118:23.6
:116:06.8
:21:37.0
:17:00.2
:21:40.3

16.2MPH
15.6MPH
14.8MPH
14.9MPH
14.9MPH
17.4MPH
16.9MPH
16.0MPH
16.1MPH
16.0MPH
15.5MPH
14.9MPH
15.4MPH
16.3MPH
15.8MPH
15.4MPH
15.8MPH
15.3MPH
15.2MPH
15.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.5MPH
15.6MPH
16.0MPH
14.9MPH
14.7MPH
15.3MPH
16.1MPH
15.1MPH
14.6MPH
15.2MPH
14.4MPH
14.7MPH
14.8MPH
17.2MPH
14.7MPH
14.9MPH
15.4MPH
14.3MPH
15.2MPH
14.3MPH

0:01:54.6
0:01:19.3
0:01:20.0
0:01:23.2
0:01:21.0
0:01:34.4
0:01:48.0
0:02:36.7
0:02:44.2
0:02:41.7
0:01:19.4
0:01:08.2
0:01:58.9
0:01:55.2
0:01:28.6
0:02:11.6
0:01:41.0
0:01:41.4
0:01:37.1
0:04:29.4
0:01:24.8
0:02:39.2
0:04:13.0
0:01:51.7
0:03:21.6
0:01:42.5
0:02:58.9
0:01:02.7
0:01:55.7
0:02:15.5
0:01:57.1
0:00:48.2
0:03:20.1
0:02:04.5
0:00:56.2
0:02:24.5
0:02:40.3
0:02:00.9
0:02:07.3
0:02:21.8
0:02:08.3

Rnk

121
117
97
96
98
141
137
68
129
73
130
148
118
176
167
1563
134
89
67
111
172
128
159
171
99
126
139
166
160
114
142
140
107
136
180
156
145
173
170
165
157

-- Run -- Total
Time Pace Time
0:34:125 9:00/M 2:11:20.9
0:33:50.8 8:54/M 2:11:23.0
0:32:20.1  8:31/M  2:11:411
0:32:19.9 8:30/M 2:11:41.2
0:32:20.9 8:31/M  2:11:41.5
0:36:04.0 9:29/M 2:11:59.6
0:35:37.3 9:22/M  2:12:24.7
0:30:56.8 8:08/M 2:12:28.8
0:34:51.4 9:10/M 2:12:48.8
0:31:17.5 8:14/M 2:13:21.1
0:35:17.1  9:17/M  2:13:59.7
0:36:44.8 9:40/M  2:14:09.3
0:33:55.7 8:56/M 2:14:20.0
0:41:49.9 11:00/M 2:14:29.9
0:40:11.9 10:34/M 2:14:47.5
0:37:49.7 9:57/M  2:15:08.2
0:35:30.9 9:21/M  2:15:24.7
0:31:55.4 8:24/M 2:15:54.3
0:30:53.8 8:08/M 2:16:00.5
0:33:23.4 847/ M 2:16:34.2
0:41:126 10:51/M 2:17:06.1
0:34:48.3 9:09/M 2:17:46.3
0:38:36.5 10:09/M 2:17:54.4
0:40:54.3 10:46/M 2:17:54.8
0:32:21.3 8:31/M  2:17:59.2
0:34:34.0 9:06/M 2:18:27.4
0:35:42.6 9:24/M  2:18:47.0
0:40:09.1 10:34/M 2:18:54.8
0:39:14.0 10:19/M 2:19:13.2
0:33:44.5 8:53/M 2:19:14.6
0:36:18.6 9:33/M 2:19:46.5
0:35:55.3 9:27/M 2:19:55.8
0:33:01.9 8:41/M 2:20:36.8
0:35:33.7 9:21/M  2:20:53.7
0:42:19.9 11:08/M 2:20:56.6
0:38:08.6 10:02/M 2:21:36.9
0:36:38.6 9:38/M 2:23:34.4
0:41:12.7 10:51/M 2:23:47.9
0:40:52.3 10:45/M 2:24:22.4
0:40:06.4 10:33/M 2:24:53.3
0:38:09.0 10:02/M 2:25:55.0
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Angela Richard
Brian Dunnington
Jack Monpas-Huber
Penelope Thompson
Sarah Nehring
Alexandra Cook

Yi Shun Lai

Justin Stacey

Lori Clark
Christian Decker
Madeline Remmen
Beth Johnson
Micah Sharp
Ronald Ferguson
Brad Decker

Cole Monnahan
Karin Nyrop

Dan Fouts

Edozie Edoga
Jennifer Ellerton
Catherine Foote
Andrew Seiple
Catherine Baker
Cody Brenner
David Oldenkamp
Sarah Winder
Sue Moore
Andrea Malott
Lydia Baxter-Potter
Roz Ray
JuleeAnn Stocking
Lauren Furuya
Kristin Funston
Tyler Howard
Angela Agoo

Theresa Agoo-Mcdonald

Chelsea Knorr
Anna Hood

Claire Gebben
Robert Johnson
Christine Heritage

Individual Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

307
184
277
344
284
172
253
333
170
177
306
239
332
191
176
276
288
197
187
188
195
320
148
158
290
357
280
258
149
305
336
200
199
231
136
137
250
225
204
244
217

44
38
41
61
35
19
38
38
36
19
15
59
42
41
49
31
55
35
38
33
61
60
23
29
32
30
51
68
23
30
26
28
37
24
37
39
26
18
55
65
61

8 F 40-44
11 M 35-39
18 M 40-44
2 F 60-99
14 F 35-39
6 F0-19
15 F 35-39
12 M 35-39
16 F 35-39
4MO0-19
7 F0-19
5 F 55-59
19 M 40-44
20 M 40-44
15 M 45-49
17 M 30-34
6 F 55-59
13 M 35-39
14 M 35-39
14 F 30-34
3 F 60-99
7 M 60-64
5F 20-24
10 M 25-29
18 M 30-34
15 F 30-34
7 F 50-54
4 F 60-99
6 F 20-24
16 F 30-34
8 F 25-29
9 F 25-29
17 F 35-39
4 M 20-24
18 F 35-39
19 F 35-39
10 F 25-29
8 F0-19
7 F 55-59
2 M 65-69
5 F 60-99

1

=4~ 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 a4 a4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 24 4 4 a4 d a4 dadadadadadaa a2 A A a g A

-- Swim --

171
125
140
104
110
163
181
200
98
117
187
164
144
59
193
129
194
182
152
184
199
18
183
177
161
170
160
188
114
176
189
123
202
206
205
119
168
142
207
173

Time

0:22:12.7
0:18:50.4
0:19:27.6
0:17:38.0
0:18:04.0
0:21:41.0
0:23:10.0
0:29:19.1
0:17:20.7
0:18:30.2
0:24:01.4
0:21:44.3
0:19:35.8
0:15:05.7
0:26:32.0
0:18:59.3
0:26:42.8
0:23:22.6
0:20:06.1
0:23:52.4
0:28:12.2
0:13:20.0
0:23:40.6
0:22:39.9
0:21:20.0
0:22:05.1
0:21:13.2
0:24:06.4
0:18:19.6
0:22:32.9
0:24:54.7
0:18:47.2
0:29:35.6
0:37:14.0
0:36:17.4
0:18:37.2
0:21:59.0
0:19:32.2
0:40:26.6
0:22:16.6

T-1
Time
0:26:03.0
0:05:26.7
0:02:37.4
0:03:05.2
0:03:25.2
0:03:09.7
0:03:29.0
0:03:09.6
0:05:08.3
0:05:43.0
0:04:43.6
0:02:39.8
0:03:12.5
0:04:40.7
0:11:49.2
0:05:27.5
0:03:37.4
0:02:49.7
0:04:11.8
0:09:36.7
0:03:05.1
0:04:19.0
0:05:01.7
0:06:48.2
0:03:32.6
0:03:39.9
0:04:29.1
0:05:26.5
0:04:18.5
0:05:48.9
0:03:19.3
0:04:28.0
0:04:50.4
0:07:10.2
0:04:41.1
0:05:40.2
0:04:31.4
0:03:03.9
0:04:52.0
0:06:30.4
0:04:04.0
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Rnk

129
126
147
173
178
194
172
169
140
181
157
162
185
176
182
174
184
177
167
171
166
170
180
183
186
192
175
187
190
191
197
193
195
189
165
168
199
201
198
179
188

-- Bike --

Time

Rate

T-2
Time

1:15:12.9
1:14:20.8
1:18:15.7
1:25:00.9
1:26:28.3
1:36:01.1
1:24:29.1
1:23:55.4
1:16:44.9
1:27:31.9
1:19:32.7
1:21:31.9
1:29:15.2
1:26:12.2
1:27:39.4
1:25:18.1
1:28:41.2
1:26:18.8
1:23:43.8
1:24:10.3
1:22:22.3
1:24:09.9
1:27:14.9
1:28:16.6
1:30:05.0
1:32:55.2
1:25:32.7
1:30:33.5
1:32:36.6
1:32:51.3
1:39:45.5
1:33:42.3
1:37:28.2
1:32:25.5
1:21:52.1
1:23:46.6
1:43:23.9
1:45:41 1
1:41:56.0
1:27:04.5
1:32:11.9

15.6MPH
15.7MPH
15.0MPH
13.8MPH
13.5MPH
12.2MPH
13.8MPH
13.9MPH
15.2MPH
13.4MPH
14.7MPH
14.4MPH
13.1MPH
13.6MPH
13.3MPH
13.7MPH
13.2MPH
13.6MPH
14.0MPH
13.9MPH
14.2MPH
13.9MPH
13.4MPH
13.3MPH
13.0MPH
12.6MPH
13.7MPH
12.9MPH
12.6MPH
12.6MPH
11.7MPH
12.5MPH
12.0MPH
12.7MPH
14.3MPH
14.0MPH
11.3MPH
11.1MPH
11.5MPH
13.4MPH
12.7MPH

0:02:32.3
0:02:31.8
0:02:49.9
0:01:49.5
0:02:34.7
0:02:50.6
0:01:46.2
0:02:18.2
0:02:10.7
0:04:04.9
0:01:39.5
0:02:01.2
0:02:20.6
0:01:51.0
0:04:06.5
0:01:19.5
0:05:21.4
0:02:40.2
0:01:55.9
0:02:03.2
0:02:32.6
0:01:36.1
0:03:39.1
0:03:15.6
0:01:15.2
0:01:17.7
0:06:07.0
0:02:31.9
0:01:43.2
0:02:00.1
0:06:31.2
0:04:22.8
0:03:31.8
0:04:20.5
0:08:11.9
0:06:15.5
0:02:28.1
0:01:06.3
0:03:25.3
0:08:37.6
0:03:12.8

Rnk

182
179
185
158
154
40
152
149
143
133
192
184
150
175
132
138
155
146
183
169
191
163
195
147
178
174
190
186
187
196
164
193
199
181
188
189
198
194
200
168
206

-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:42:32.5
0:42:15.7
0:44:47.6
0:38:30.3
0:38:04.4
0:28:31.3
0:37:44.7
0:36:58.2
0:36:21.6
0:35:23.5
0:47:11.0
0:42:43.5
0:36:58.8
0:41:25.4
0:35:23.0
0:35:41.1
0:38:07.8
0:36:42.7
0:42:32.8
0:40:23.0
0:46:14.9
0:39:58.7
0:49:24.0
0:36:43.0
0:42:07.1
0:41:15.1
0:45:11.0
0:44:50.9
0:45:09.1
0:49:36.5
0:40:04.7
0:47:31.1
0:50:28.5
0:42:22.3
0:45:09.8
0:45:10.5
0:50:22.6
0:47:34.1
0:51:13.8
0:40:14.5
1:03:25.0

11:12/M
11:07/M
11:47/M
10:08/M
10:01/M
7:30/M
9:56/M
9:44/M
9:34/M
9:19/M
12:25/M
11:14/M
9:44/M
10:54/M
9:19/M
9:23/M
10:02/M
9:39/M
11:12/M
10:38/M
12:10/M
10:31/M
13:00/M
9:40/M
11:05/M
10:51/M
11:53/M
11:48/M
11:53/M
13:03/M
10:33/M
12:30/M
13:17/M
11:09/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
13:15/M
12:31/M
13:29/M
10:35/M
16:41/M

2:26:20.7
2:26:47.7
2:27:21.0
2:27:53.5
2:28:10.6
2:28:36.7
2:29:10.0
2:29:31.4
2:29:44.6
2:30:04.0
2:31:37.0
2:32:57.8
2:33:31.4
2:33:45.1
2:34:03.8
2:34:18.2
2:34:47 1
2:35:14.2
2:35:46.9
2:36:19.3
2:38:07.3
2:38:15.9
2:38:39.7
2:38:44.0
2:39:39.8
2:40:27.9
2:43:24.9
2:44:36.0
2:47:53.8
2:48:36.4
2:52:13.6
2:54:58.9
2:55:06.1
2:55:54.1
2:57:08.9
2:57:10.2
2:59:23.2
2:59:24.4
3:00:59.3
3:02:53.6
3:05:10.3



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
200 Terrence Atwood
201 Lori Stoffers
202 Priscilla Griggs
203 Evelyn Vanbrunt
204 José Gifford
205 Michael Powell
206 Jonnie Bray
207 Virginia Gomez
DNF Ryan Hill
DNF Melanie Riley

Individual Overall

146
338
212
349
207
301
157
209
219
308

42
35
33
35
31
44
41
32
33
38

M1

21 M 40-44
20 F 35-39
17 F 30-34
15 M 35-39
19 M 30-34
22 M 40-44
9 F 40-44
18 F 30-34
M 30-34
F 35-39

1

1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

162
198
196
204
172
203
186
175
13
195

Time
0:21:36.6
0:27:42.3
0:27:07.4
0:34:27.4
0:22:14.1
0:30:09.9
0:23:55.0
0:22:24.2
0:12:56.0
0:27:05.1

T-1
Time
0:02:59.8
0:03:26.0
0:03:54.8
0:04:48.7
0:04:47.6
0:03:28.7
0:06:06.1
0:04:06.2
0:01:38.0
0:07:25.1
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-- Bike --

Time

Rate

T-2
Time

1:46:50.3
1:45:15.5
1:48:23.7
1:54:45.8
1:56:25.3
1:38:35.1
2:01:038.2
1:52:41.2
0:53:24.8

11.0MPH
11.1MPH
10.8MPH
10.2MPH
10.1MPH
11.9MPH
9.67MPH
10.4MPH
21.9MPH

0:01:50.9
0:02:16.0
0:01:23.3
0:02:57.9
0:02:51.8
0:02:15.1
0:01:55.8
0:04:32.6

-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:52:57.7
0:52:27.6
0:55:18.3
0:39:50.5
0:51:50.4
1:04:36.1
0:49:44.8
1:01:03.3

13:56/M
13:48/'M
14:33/M
10:29/M
13:38/M
17:00/M
13:05/M
16:04/M

3:06:15.3
3:11:07.4
3:16:07.5
3:16:50.3
3:18:09.2
3:19:04.9
3:22:44.9
3:24:47.5



Whidbey Island Triathlon

Category Results
Saturday, August 3, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall

Place Place Name
Overall*

Place Place Name
1 30 Madison Braden
2 40 Megan Ransom
3 41 Alicia Hoverson
4 42  Bethany Smith
5 49  Sallie Marx
6 67  Alexandra Cook
7 70 Madeline Remmen
8 87  Anna Hood

Overall*
Place Place Name
1 10 Marina Stoermer

2 35  Berielle Miller
3 36  Erica Johnson
4 52  Anna Hixson
5 75  Catherine Baker
6 79  Lydia Baxter-Potter
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 5 Lauren Milne
2 23  Gretchen Warnekros
3 33  Caroline Sabochik

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
155 17 3 0:14:19.1 0:02:184 1 1:11:54.7 16.3MPH 0:01:26.7 6 0:39:24.0 10:22/M 2:09:22.9
304 18 1 0:13:39.1 0:05:32.2 5 1:18:49.7 14.8MPH 0:01:20.0 4 0:32:20.1 8:31/M 2:11:41.1
230 19 2 0:14:01.9 0:05:123 3 1:18:43.9 149MPH 0:01:23.2 3 0:32:19.9 8:30/M 2:11:41.2
328 19 4 0:15:14.7 0:03:57.2 4 1:18:47.7 149MPH 0:01:21.0 5 0:32:20.9 8:31/M 2:11:41.5
262 18 7 0:19:37.6 0:05:574 2 1:16:42.5 15.3MPH 0:01:41.4 2 0:31:55.4 8:24/M 2:15:54.3
172 19 5 0:18:04.0 0:03:09.7 7 1:36:01.1 12.2MPH 0:02:50.6 1 0:28:31.3 7:30/M 2:28:36.7
306 15 6 0:18:30.2 0:04:43.6 6 1:19:32.7 14.7MPH 0:01:39.5 7 0:47:11.0 12:25/M 2:31:37.0
225 18 8 0:21:59.0 0:03:03.9 8 1:45:41.1 11.1MPH 0:01:06.3 8 0:47:34.1 12:31/M 2:59:24.4
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
337 20 2 0:14:09.7 0:03:33.4 1 1:05:37.3 17.8MPH 0:01:10.5 1 0:26:56.8 7:05/M 1:51:27.7
274 22 4 0:17:43.4 0:02:48.7 2 1:13:48.9 15.9MPH 0:02:14.9 3 0:34:27.5 9:04/M 2:11:03.4
240 23 5 0:23:07.9 0:02:06.3 4 1:15:46.6 15.4MPH 0:00:41.3 2 0:29:31.3 7:46/M 2:11:13.4
220 20 3 0:15:.05.1 0:04:45.0 3 1:15:14.8 15.6MPH 0:04:13.0 4 0:38:36.5 10:09/M 2:17:54.4
148 23 1 0:13:20.0 0:05:01.7 5 1:27:14.9 13.4MPH 0:03:39.1 6 0:49:24.0 13:00/M 2:38:39.7
149 23 6 0:24:06.4 0:04:185 6 1:32:36.6 12.6MPH 0:01:43.2 5 0:45:09.1 11:53/M 2:47:53.8
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
275 27 1 0:14:415 0:02:15.7 1 1:02:.04.6 18.9MPH 0:00:58.2 1 0:28:52.5 7:36/M 1:48:52.5
352 28 5 0:17:38.7 0:02:54.0 3 1:11:41.6 16.3MPH 0:01:17.4 2 0:30:42.5 8:05/M 2:04:14.2
313 29 2 0:16:36.4 0:03:37.3 5 1:17:18.1 15.1MPH 0:01:23.7 4 0:31:30.0 8:17/M 2:10:25.5
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place Name

4

©O© 00 NO O,

—_
o

43
50
56
57
81
82
86

Overall*

Drew Jones
Kimberly Zibert
Maureen McDonald
Molly Kalb
JuleeAnn Stocking
Lauren Furuya
Chelsea Knorr

Place Place Name

1o O PO Ao©OND TN WN =

11
18
22
24
25
29
32
37
55
59
60
63
73
76
80
91
93

Overall*

Place Place

1
2
3
4

3
4
8
9

Annika Ushio
Samantha Skeens
Caroline Krejci
Kristin Nierenberg
Jackie Windfeldt
Kristen Stavros
Jessica Roundy
Jessica Zbogar-Smith
Lisa Janssen
Victoria Johnson
Kate McGeeney
Sandy Aufderhar
Jennifer Ellerton
Sarah Winder
Roz Ray

Priscilla Griggs
Virginia Gomez

Name

Eryn Geokezas
Sara McGrath
Angie Lancaster
Shannon Middleton

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
246 27 9 0:22:57.6 0:02:57.4 2 1:09:04.4 16.9MPH 0:01:48.0 6 0:35:37.3 9:22/M 2:12:24.7
361 29 7 0:22:22.5 0:03:54.7 4 1:17:12.4 15.2MPH 0:01:37.1 3 0:30:53.8 8:08/M 2:16:00.5
265 29 4 0:17:19.0 0:03:02.7 6 1:17:41.8 15.1MPH 0:01:55.7 7 0:39:14.0 10:19/M 2:19:13.2
247 25 3 0:17:03.7 0:06:01.4 7 1:20:09.5 14.6MPH 0:02:15.5 5 0:33:44.5 8:53/M 2:19:14.6
336 26 8 0:22:32.9 0:03:19.3 9 1:39:45.5 11.7MPH 0:06:31.2 8 0:40:04.7 10:33/M 2:52:13.6
200 28 10 0:24:54.7 0:04:28.0 8 1:33:42.3 12.5MPH 0:04:22.8 9 0:47:31.1 12:30/M 2:54:58.9
250 26 6 0:18:37.2 0:04:31.4 10 1:43:23.9 11.3MPH 0:02:28.1 10 0:50:22.6 13:15/M 2:59:23.2

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
348 31 1 0:14:48.4 0:03:03.6 1 1:05:27.0 1779MPH 0:01:34.0 1 0:29:09.6 7:40/M 1:54:02.6
326 30 7 0:17:449 0:01:56.0 3 1:10:18.1 16.6MPH 0:01:21.0 2 0:29:20.0 7:43/M 2:00:40.0
251 33 5 0:17:16.8 0:04:49.8 2 1:09:25.2 16.9MPH 0:00:55.6 5 0:31:19.0 8:14/M 2:03:46.4
286 30 3 0:16:32.5 0:02:56.7 4 1:10:36.8 16.6MPH 0:01:45.0 7 0:32:48.9 8:38/M 2:04:39.9
358 31 4 0:17:14.4 0:03:189 7 1:12:47.1 16.1MPH 0:01:38.9 3 0:30:48.0 8:06/M 2:05:47.3
334 33 2 0:15:53.2 0:05:13.6 5 1:11:15.1 16.4MPH 0:01:59.3 9 0:34:42.5 9:08/M 2:09:03.7
312 31 9 0:19:20.6 0:04:.07.4 8 1:13:32.1 15.9MPH 0:00:50.2 6 0:32:10.4 8:28/M 2:10:00.7
359 33 6 0:17:26.9 0:02:53.3 9 1:18:59.0 14.8MPH 0:00:52.4 4 0:31:.04.2 8:11/M 2:11:15.8
236 33 16 0:23:02.9 0:02:07.2 6 1:12:32.9 16.1MPH 0:01:02.7 12 0:40:09.1 10:34/M 2:18:54.8
245 32 14 0:21:53.7 0:02:56.8 11 1:19:24.3 14.7MPH 0:03:20.1 8 0:33:01.9 8:41/M 2:20:36.8
267 32 10 0:19:59.9 0:04:06.4 10 1:19:09.2 14.8MPH 0:02:04.5 10 0:35:33.7 9:21/M 2:20:53.7
147 30 12 0:20:17.2 0:03:40.2 12 1:21:40.3 14.3MPH 0:02:08.3 11 0:38:09.0 10:02/M 2:25:55.0
188 33 11 0:20:06.1 0:09:36.7 13 1:24:10.3 13.9MPH 0:02:03.2 13 0:40:23.0 10:38/M 2:36:19.3
357 30 13 0:21:20.0 0:03:39.9 15 1:32:55.2 12.6MPH 0:01:17.7 14 0:41:15.1 10:51/M 2:40:27.9
305 30 8 0:18:19.6 0:05:48.9 14 1:32:51.3 12.6MPH 0:02:00.1 15 0:49:36.5 13:03/M 2:48:36.4
212 33 17 0:27:07.4 0:03:54.8 16 1:48:23.7 10.8MPH 0:01:23.3 16 0:55:18.3 14:33/M 3:16:07.5
209 32 15 0:22:24.2 0:04:06.2 17 1:52:41.2 10.4MPH 0:04:32.6 17 1:01:03.3 16:04/M 3:24:47.5

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
205 38 1 0:13:37.0 0:02:41.1 1 1:00:03.5 19.5MPH 0:01:29.2 4 0:29:10.5 7:41/M 1:47:01.3
268 36 2 0:13:50.3 0:02:23.5 4 1:03:.03.4 18.6MPH 0:01:15.5 2 0:27:47.2 7:19/M 1:48:19.9
254 36 3 0:14:541 0:01:26.2 3 1:02:46.3 18.6MPH 0:01:27.1 5 0:30:22.9 7:59/M 1:50:56.6
273 35 9 0:19:03.9 0:02:30.9 2 1:01:229 19.1MPH 0:01:21.2 1 0:26:59.2 7:06/M 1:51:18.1
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place Name

DNF

13
16
19
39
46
48
51
66
68
69
83
84
85
90
DNF

Overall*

Place Place

1

O©OoOoO~NOOOTPhA~WN

2
6
14
15
47
53
62
64
92

Overall*

Place Place

1
2
3
4

1
12
21
31

Stacy Otter
Stefanie Cohen
Ellyce Shulman
Emily Moss
Sara Harstad
Melissa Arndt
Angie Orthel
Sarah Nehring
Yi Shun Lai
Lori Clark
Kristin Funston
Angela Agoo

Theresa Agoo-Mcdonald

Lori Stoffers
Melanie Riley

Name

Tricia Davis
Kate Burns
Amy Merten
Kristi Eager
Emily Givens
Teri O'Neal
Kathy Ireland
Angela Richard
Jonnie Bray

Name

Stacia Mclnnes
Cindy Shepard
Ana Maria Spagna
Linda Irvine

Individual Categories

Rate

T-2
Time

Rnk

-- Run --
Time Pace

Total
Time

17.9MPH
17.8MPH
17.7MPH
15.6MPH
15.4MPH
15.8MPH
15.9MPH
13.5MPH
13.8MPH
15.2MPH
12.0MPH
14.3MPH
14.0MPH
11.1MPH

Rate

0:01:22.5
0:01:51.2
0:03:06.1
0:01:19.3
0:01:58.9
0:01:41.0
0:04:29.4
0:02:34.7
0:01:46.2
0:02:10.7
0:03:31.8
0:08:11.9
0:06:15.5
0:02:16.0

T-2
Time

6
3
7
9
10
11
8
14
13
12
17
15
16
18

0:32:01.6 8:26/M
0:28:24.1 7:28/M
0:32:39.3 8:36/M
0:33:50.8 8:54/M
0:33:55.7 8:56/M
0:35:30.9 9:21/M
0:33:23.4 8:47/M
0:38:04.4 10:01/M
0:37:44.7 9:56/M
0:36:21.6 9:34/M
0:50:28.5 13:17/M
0:45:09.8 11:53/M
0:45:10.5 11:53/M
0:52:27.6 13:48/M

-- Run --
Time Pace

1:56:37.1
1:59:58.8
2:01:50.0
2:11:23.0
2:14:20.0
2:15:24.7
2:16:34.2
2:28:10.6
2:29:10.0
2:29:44.6
2:55:06.1
2:57:08.9
2:57:10.2
3:11:07.4

Total
Time

20.5MPH
18.9MPH
17.5MPH
17.3MPH
15.4MPH
16.0MPH
14.3MPH
15.6MPH
9.67MPH

Rate

0:01:08.1
0:01:21.5
0:01:45.7
0:01:25.7
0:02:11.6
0:01:51.7
0:02:07.3
0:02:32.3
0:01:55.8

T-2
Time

=)
©Cooo~NOhhOWN =S
=

0:27:24.7 7:13/M
0:28:41.7 7:33/M
0:31:40.0 8:20/M
0:34:19.5 9:02/M
0:37:49.7 9:57/M
0:40:54.3 10:46/M
0:40:52.3 10:45/M
0:42:32.5 11:12/M
0:49:44.8 13:05/M

-- Run --
Time Pace

1:42:17.5
1:49:10.8
1:58:01.7
1:59:38.9
2:15:08.2
2:17:54.8
2:24:22.4
2:26:20.7
3:22:44.9

Total
Time

20.2MPH
18.7MPH
16.0MPH
16.3MPH

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time
293 36 4 0:15:38.7 0:02:03.1 5 1:05:31.2
171 37 13 0:20:06.9 0:03:50.6 6 1:05:46.0
323 36 5 0:15:59.7 0:03:56.9 7 1:06:08.0
282 37 10 0:19:09.4 0:02:05.7 10 1:14:57.8
215 37 8 0:19:00.1 0:03:39.0 11 1:15:46.3
142 39 11 0:19:38.4 0:04:36.1 9 1:13:58.3
292 37 12 0:19145.2 0:05:26.1 8 1:13:30.1
284 35 6 0:17:38.0 0:03:25.2 16 1:26:28.3
253 38 14 0:21:41.0 0:03:29.0 15 1:24:29.1
170 36 17 0:29:19.1 0:05:08.3 12 1:16:44.9
199 37 7 0:18:47.2 0:04:50.4 17 1:37:28.2
136 37 19 0:37:14.0 0:04:41.1 13 1:21:52.1
137 39 18 0:36:17.4 0:05:40.2 14 1:23:46.6
338 35 16 0:27:42.3 0:03:26.0 18 1:45:15.5
308 38 15 0:27:05.1 0:07:25.1
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time
175 40 2 0:14:12.9 0:02:20.3 1 0:57:11.5
165 43 3 0:15:00.6 0:02:14.1 2 1:01:52.9
366 43 4 0:15:09.5 0:02:37.5 3 1:06:49.0
185 40 1 0:13:20.2 0:02:49.9 4 1:07:43.6
208 41 5 0:15:29.5 0:03:33.3 7 1:16:04.1
291 44 7 0:19:18.6 0:02:29.7 5 1:13:20.5
234 40 6 0:17:03.2 0:02426 8 1:21:37.0
307 44 0:26:03.0 6 1:15:12.9
157 41 8 0:23:55.0 0:06:06.1 9 2:01:03.2
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time
269 45 1 0:14:04.5 0:01:36.5 1 0:57:53.6
322 49 3 0:18:10.2 0:02:44.2 2 1:02:34.3
331 46 2 0:14:50.5 0:03:19.5 5 1:12:57.9
235 48 4 0:19:329 0:03:32.1 3 1:11:414
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0:00:48.2
0:01:33.5
0:00:48.6
0:01:23.3

s )
O W=
=

0:26:51.0 7:04/M
0:31:27.6 8:17/M
0:31:46.2 8:22/M
0:33:14.4 8:45/M

1:41:13.8
1:56:29.8
2:03:42.7
2:09:24.1



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
5
6

Place

NoO o~ wN

Overall
Place
44
45

Overall*
Place
20
26
27
28
38
54
77

Overall*

Name
Janet Fagan
Jonna Butz

Name

Lisa Hurley
Victoria Ahearn
Joanne Montzingo
Jackie Bruns
Karen Johnson
Barbara Herr

Sue Moore

Place Place Name

1

NoO o~ wN

7
17
58
61
71
72
88

Overall*

Christina Bromme
Debbie Gallo
Arlene Taylor
Rachel Lavengood
Beth Johnson
Karin Nyrop

Claire Gebben

Place Place Name

1

a b wWN

34
65
74
78
89

Marilyn Pinquoch

Penelope Thompson

Catherine Foote
Andrea Malott
Christine Heritage

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
190 45 6 0:22:02.7 0:04:21.9 4 1:12:57.3 16.0MPH 0:02:41.7 2 0:31:17.5 8:14/M 2:13:21.1
166 46 5 0:19:45.7 0:02:11.3 6 1:15:26.2 155MPH 0:01:19.4 6 0:35:17.1 9:17/M 2:13:59.7
Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
232 50 5 0:18:43.6 0:02:14.8 1 1:08:47.6 17.0MPH 0:01:07.7 1 0:32:12.6 8:28/M 2:03:06.3
138 51 1 0:14:54.7 0:03:26.9 5 1:13:14.6 16.0MPH 0:01:43.8 5 0:34:14.1 9:01/M 2:07:34.1
278 54 3 0:17:31.5 0:04:18.9 2 1:11:55.,5 16.3MPH 0:01:32.8 2 0:32:35.4 8:34/M 2:07:54.1
161 51 2 0:16:54.5 0:02:50.1 4 1:12:42.8 16.1MPH 0:01:34.2 3 0:34:05.4 8:58/M 2:08:07.0
241 54 6 0:19:07.7 0:03:46.1 3 1:12:20.0 16.2MPH 0:01:54.6 4 0:34:12.5 9:00/M 2:11:20.9
218 52 4 0:18:38.5 0:03:56.3 6 1:19:36.1 14.7MPH 0:01:425 6 0:34:34.0 9:06/M 2:18:27.4
280 51 7 0:22:05.1 0:04:29.1 7 1:25:32.7 13.7MPH 0:06:07.0 7 0:45:11.0 11:53/M 2:43:24.9
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
159 55 2 0:17:02.9 0:02:34.8 1 0:59:25.5 19.7MPH 0:01:05.8 1 0:30:37.7 8:03/M 1:50:46.7
201 59 1 0:16:44.2 0:01:441 2 1:08:18.9 17.1MPH 0:01:01.9 2 0:32:09.9 8:28/M 1:59:59.0
340 59 5 0:20:50.7 0:03:27.7 4 1:17:12.4 15.2MPH 0:01:57.1 3 0:36:18.6 9:33/M 2:19:46.5
255 55 6 0:21:46.1 0:02:.41.4 3 1:16:06.8 15.4MPH 0:02:00.9 5 0:41:12.7 10:51/M 2:23:47.9
239 59 7 0:24:.01.4 0:02:39.8 5 1:21:31.9 14.4MPH 0:02:01.2 6 0:42:43.5 11:14/M 2:32:57.8
288 55 3 0:18:59.3 0:03:37.4 6 1:28:41.2 13.2MPH 0:05:21.4 4 0:38:07.8 10:02/M 2:34:47 1
204 55 4 0:19:32.2 0:04:52.0 7 1:41:56.0 11.5MPH 0:03:25.3 7 0:51:13.8 13:29/M 3:00:59.3
Female 60 and over
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
297 64 1 0:15:05.6 0:03:24.2 1 1:12:26.9 16.2MPH 0:02:03.9 1 0:37:31.0 9:52/M 2:10:31.6
344 61 2 0:19:27.6 0:03:05.2 3 1:25:00.9 13.8MPH 0:01:49.5 2 0:38:30.3 10:08/M 2:27:53.5
195 61 5 0:23:52.4 0:03:05.1 2 1:22:22.3 14.2MPH 0:02:32.6 4 0:46:14.9 12:10/M 2:38:07.3
258 68 3 0:21:13.2 0:05:26.5 4 1:30:33.5 129MPH 0:02:31.9 3 0:44:50.9 11:48/M 2:44:36.0
217 61 4 0:22:16.6 0:04:04.0 5 1:32:11.9 12.7MPH 0:03:12.8 5 1:03:25.0 16:41/M 3:05:10.3
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall

Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 26  Cory Brunhaver
2 27  Logan Clark
3 85  Truman Hood
4 90  Christian Decker
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 18  Christian Hoag
2 58  James Gaynor
3 73  Devin Hawley
4 99  Tyler Howard
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Kyle Hooker
2 2 Nick Johnson
3 4 Scott Chuda
4 11 Luke Montzingo
5 13 Michael Shaughnessy
6 29 Jamie Lee
7 60  Ryan Appell
8 67  Jose Heredia Hidalgo
9 69 Ken Santman
10 98  Cody Brenner

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
Male 19 and Under
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
160 19 1 0:13:49.2 0:02:225 2 1:02:29.9 18.7MPH 0:02:01.8 2 0:26:33.6 6:59/M 1:47:17.0
169 15 3 0:19:02.0 0:03:33.1 1 1:00:30.7 19.3MPH 0:01:07.0 1 0:23:31.3 6:11/M 1:47:441
227 16 4 0:25:52.3 0:03:44.7 3 1:08:03.5 17.2MPH 0:00:56.2 4 0:42:19.9 11:08/M 2:20:56.6
177 19 2 0:17:20.7 0:0543.0 4 1:27:31.9 13.4MPH 0:04:04.9 3 0:35:23.5 9:19/M 2:30:04.0
Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
223 20 1 0:14:18.0 0:02:43.9 1 0:59:31.5 19.7MPH 0:01:54.9 1 0:24:01.4 6:19/M 1:42:29.7
203 22 3 0:27:18.1 0:02:20.2 2 1:02:29.3 18.7MPH 0:02:08.2 2 0:29:27.5 7:45/M 2:03:43.3
366 22 2 0:19:31.6 0:04:45.8 3 1:08:46.8 17.0MPH 0:02:55.6 3 0:34:23.4 9:03/M 2:10:23.2
231 24 4 0:29:35.6 0:07:10.2 4 1:32:25.5 12.7MPH 0:04:20.5 4 0:42:22.3 11:09/M 2:55:54.1
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
367 25 1 0:09:46.9 0:00:58.9 1 0:48:33.8 24.1MPH 0:00:40.5 1 0:21:26.9 5:38/M 1:21:27.0
243 27 3 0:11:53.0 0:01:07.5 3 0:51:48.1 22.6MPH 0:00:51.5 2 0:21:43.6 5:43/M 1:27:23.7
168 27 4 0:12:48.7 0:01:31.8 2 0:51:40.0 22.6MPH 0:00:46.6 4 0:23:20.7 6:08/M 1:30:07.8
279 26 5 0:12:56.4 0:01:25.8 4 0:58:22.2 20.0MPH 0:00:43.8 5 0:23:56.6 6:18/M 1:37:24.8
369 29 2 0:11:48.1 0:02:44.4 6 1:01:24.3 19.1MPH 0:00:55.1 3 0:22:16.2 5:52/M 1:39:08.1
256 28 8 0:18:01.9 0:02:15.3 5 1:00:32.0 19.3MPH 0:00:485 6 0:27:21.1 7:12/M 1:48:58.8
141 28 7 0:17:07.5 0:03:33.5 7 1:09:55.1 16.7MPH 0:01:50.2 8 0:31:23.7 8:16/M 2:03:50.0
216 25 6 0:13:19.6 0:03:33.0 8 1:13:17.9 16.0MPH 0:01:56.2 9 0:35:19.1 9:18/M 2:07:25.8
315 28 9 0:19:36.7 0:02:19.2 9 1:16:59.6 15.2MPH 0:00:41.8 7 0:28:49.4 7:35/M 2:08:26.7
158 29 10 0:23:40.6 0:06:48.2 10 1:28:16.6 13.3MPH 0:03:15.6 10 0:36:43.0 9:40/M 2:38:44.0

Page 11 of 22



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

oo hrm o io©ONO A WN =

DNF

Overall
Place

Overall*
Place
6
14
24
25
33
35
40
41
47
49
53
57
66
71
75
84
94
DNF

Overall*

Name

Name

Josh Adams
Bryan McGeeney
James Diedesch
Joe Umland
Jason Buck
Jeremy Fontenot
Seamus Kelly
Lino Guidero
Ehren Brav

Julian Zbogar-Smith

Nathan Davis
Marcos Plata
Andrew Mahoney
Amos Morgan
Michael Soha
Steven Janssen
Cole Monnahan
Ryan Hill

Place Place Name

1

O©OoOoO~NOOOTA~WN

—
- O

12
16
20
23
30
39
44
51
56
88
95

Kevin Samuelson
Nick Horton
Andrew Hoag
Brian Atwood
Tom Burfield
Ryan Arndt
Steven Riley

Joe Borries

Paul Ingham
Brian Dunnington
Dan Fouts

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
135 31 0:13:53.2 1 0:52:56.6 22.1MPH 0:01:35.5 1 0:25:20.8 6:40/M 1:33:46.1
266 34 2 0:13:23.3 0:02:11.2 3 0:55:00.7 21.3MPH 0:01:07.9 3 0:27:40.0 7:17/M 1:39:23.1
180 32 7 0:15:39.7 0:01:45.2 5 0:59:01.7 19.8MPH 0:01:08.5 2 0:27:19.4 7:11/M 1:44:54.5
346 31 5 0:14:55.4 0:03:03.1 4 0:59:00.8 19.8MPH 0:01:11.9 4 0:27:57.5 7:21/M 1:46:08.7
163 31 3 0:13:50.9 0:03:50.4 6 1:02:30.7 18.7MPH 0:01:27.5 8 0:30:03.6 7:54/M 1:51:43.1
194 32 6 0:15:03.7 0:03:44.7 7 1:04:46.0 18.1MPH 0:01:05.4 7 0:29:15.4 7:42/M 1:53:55.2
249 32 12 0:18:29.4 0:03:19.4 9 1:05:18.3 17.9MPH 0:01:26.7 5 0:28:33.7 7:31/M 1:57:07.5
375 34 14 0:19:36.9 0:02:124 8 1:04:58.6 18.0MPH 0:01:42.4 6 0:29:03.1 7:39/M 1:57:33.4
156 33 4 0:14:22.3 0:02:49.1 12 1:08:20.8 17.1MPH 0:02:05.4 12 0:31:46.9 8:22/M 1:59:24.5
360 34 13 0:18:30.4 0:02:25.7 10 1:06:53.5 17.5MPH 0:01:35.7 10 0:30:56.9 8:08/M 2:00:22.2
174 34 8 0:16:06.4 0:03:51.9 14 1:11:36.1 16.3MPH 0:00:53.4 9 0:30:09.7 7:56/M 2:02:37.5
298 32 15 0:20:06.8 0:01:46.7 13 1:09:15.2 16.9MPH 0:01:23.9 11 0:30:57.4 8:09/M 2:03:30.0
259 33 10 0:18:07.5 0:02:56.3 15 1:12:24.3 16.2MPH 0:01:52.4 13 0:31:49.8 8:22/M 2:07:10.3
281 34 9 0:16:39.4 0:03:30.0 16 1:14:39.5 15.7MPH 0:01:19.4 14 0:33:48.1 8:54/M 2:09:56.4
329 30 16 0:23:53.6 0:03:19.7 11 1:07:07.9 17.4MPH 0:01:34.4 17 0:36:04.0 9:29/M 2:11:59.6
237 30 11 0:18:27.3 0:03:16.1 17 1:21:28.9 14.4MPH 0:00:48.2 16 0:35:55.3 9:27/M 2:19:55.8
276 31 17 0:26:32.0 0:05:27.5 18 1:25:18.1 13.7MPH 0:01:19.5 15 0:35:41.1 9:23/M 2:34:18.2
219 33 1 0:12:56.0 0:01:38.0 2 0:53:24.8 21.9MPH
Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
314 39 3 0:13:00.5 2 0:57:32.3 20.3MPH 0:01:05.7 1 0:26:07.6 6:52/M 1:37:46.1
229 35 6 0:15:24.0 0:01:50.3 1 0:56:06.7 20.9MPH 0:01:01.3 6 0:27:27.9 7:13/M 1:41:50.2
222 35 1 0:11:44.3 0:01:55.6 5 1:01:19.1 19.1MPH 0:00:52.0 4 0:26:47.4 7:03/M 1:42:38.4
144 37 5 0:15:11.9 0:02:08.4 3 0:57:44.2 20.3MPH 0:00:59.0 7 0:28:15.2 7:26/M 1:44:18.7
164 35 7 0:17:09.4 0:03:224 6 1:01:25.3 19.1MPH 0:01:45.4 2 0:26:11.7 6:53/M 1:49:54.2
143 38 11 0:24:54.8 0:02:52.4 4 1:00:33.4 19.3MPH 0:01:19.9 3 0:26:27.4 6:58/M 1:56:07.9
309 35 4 0:15:10.3 0:02:56.8 9 1:11:01.8 16.5MPH 0:01:41.5 5 0:27:27.3 7:13/M 1:58:17.7
153 36 2 0:12:54.7 0:04:00.0 7 1:09:04.8 16.9MPH 0:01:54.1 9 0:32:59.0 8:41/M 2:00:52.6
233 37 8 0:18:05.7 0:03:19.9 8 1:10:48.2 16.5MPH 0:01:41.7 8 0:29:10.1 7:41/M 2:03:05.6
184 38 9 0:22:12.7 0:05:26.7 10 1:14:20.8 15.7MPH 0:02:31.8 12 0:42:15.7 11:.07/M 2:26:47.7
197 35 12 0:26:42.8 0:02:49.7 12 1:26:18.8 13.6MPH 0:02:40.2 10 0:36:42.7 9:39/M 2:35:14.2
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
12 96
13 102

Overall*
Place

5

7

9
15
31
38
55
59
61
63
64
65
68
78
86
89
91
92
19 101

Place

IR R AL

Overall*

Place Place

1 3
10
17
28
45
46
52

NOoO o, wN

Name
Edozie Edoga
Evelyn Vanbrunt

Name

Chad McBride

Trev Dakan

Pedro DeGuzman
Jeff Sorrentino
Matthew Wiley
Chad Martin

Keith Gerhard

Brett McLeod

Scott Simonsen
Dean Rogers
Andrew McWilliams
Dale Biddle
Michael Terrell

Pat Akina

Matthew Cassee
Jack Monpas-Huber
Micah Sharp
Ronald Ferguson
Terrence Atwood

Name

Drew Magill

Rick Sivertson
Dave Hoag

John Ephron
Christopher Pope
Scott Petrie
Dominic Fleming

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
187 38 10 0:23:22.6 0:04:11.8 11 1:23:43.8 14.0MPH 0:01:55.9 13 0:42:32.8 11:12/M 2:35:46.9
349 35 13 0:34:27.4 0:04:48.7 13 1:54:45.8 10.2MPH 0:02:57.9 11 0:39:50.5 10:29/M 3:16:50.3

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
264 43 1 0:12:26.0 0:01:34.0 4 0:56:09.7 20.8MPH 0:01:00.9 1 0:22:09.0 5:50/M 1:33:19.6
173 4 2 0:12:27.1 0:01:15.3 3 0:54:13.0 21.6MPH 0:00:44.2 3 0:25:07.0 6:37/M 1:33:46.6
178 43 5 0:15:05.6 0:01:31.2 1 0:53:41.0 21.8MPH 0:00:50.0 2 0:24:13.8 6:22/M 1:35:21.6
330 41 3 0:14:56.5 0:02:58.0 2 0:54:02.2 21.7MPH 0:01:02.1 4 0:26:27.0 6:58/M 1:39:25.8
355 42 12 0:19:04.9 0:02:27.1 5 0:58:59.7 19.8MPH 0:01:11.4 5 0:28:28.6 7:29/M 1:50:11.7
261 43 6 0:16:02.3 0:03:35.8 7 1:03:21.3 18.5MPH 0:01:23.8 8 0:31:34.1 8:18/M 1:55:57.3
206 43 14 0:19:26.4 0:02:03.3 8 1:04:44.8 18.1MPH 0:01:15.9 13 0:35:32.5 9:21/M 2:03:02.9
270 44 13 0:19:21.5 0:03:28.3 10 1:08:13.6 17.2MPH 0:01:13.2 7 0:31:29.9 8:17/M 2:03:46.5
324 43 7 0:16:34.0 0:03:16.9 13 1:10:46.4 16.5MPH 0:01:26.8 10 0:32:56.5 8:40/M 2:05:00.6
311 40 19 0:25:10.5 0:05:14.7 6 1:02:50.9 18.6MPH 0:03:21.2 6 0:29:22.0 7:44/M 2:05:59.3
272 44 16 0:20:12.8 0:03:46.9 9 1:06:59.7 17.5MPH 0:01:59.2 12 0:33:29.7 8:49/M 2:06:28.3
150 43 9 0:18:00.8 0:04:16.4 12 1:10:33.9 16.6MPH 0:01:28.7 9 0:32:11.8 8:28/M 2:06:31.6
342 44 11 0:18:59.2 0:02:39.8 11 1:10:03.8 16.7MPH 0:02:25.1 11 0:33:22.1 8:47/M 2:07:30.0
139 44 4 0:15:04.0 0:02:24.6 15 1:18:47.7 149MPH 0:01:08.2 14 0:36:44.8 9:40/M 2:14:09.3
167 43 8 0:17:36.1 0:03:38.7 16 1:19:49.0 14.7MPH 0:02:24.5 16 0:38:08.6 10:02/M 2:21:36.9
277 41 10 0:18:50.4 0:02:37.4 14 1:18:15.7 15.0MPH 0:02:49.9 18 0:44:47.6 11:47/M 2:27:21.0
332 42 18 0:21:44.3 0:03:125 18 1:29:15.2 13.1MPH 0:02:20.6 15 0:36:58.8 9:44/M 2:33:31.4
191 41 15 0:19:35.8 0:04:40.7 17 1:26:12.2 13.6MPH 0:01:51.0 17 0:41:25.4 10:54/M 2:33:45.1
146 42 17 0:21:36.6 0:02:59.8 19 1:46:50.3 11.0MPH 0:01:50.9 19 0:52:57.7 13:56/M 3:06:15.3

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
368 48 2 0:13:02.0 0:01:16.8 1 0:49:55.3 23.4MPH 0:00:38.9 1 0:23:36.7 6:13/M 1:28:29.7
325 45 1 0:12:23.5 0:01:06.8 2 0:56:49.2 20.6MPH 0:01:04.2 2 0:25:11.8 6:38/M 1:36:35.5
224 45 3 0:13:57.6 0:01:31.7 3 0:57:18.5 20.4MPH 0:02:24.5 3 0:27:08.5 7:08/M 1:42:20.8
189 49 4 0:14:19.8 0:03:44.2 4 1:00:58.4 19.2MPH 0:01:22.4 4 0:28:30.0 7:30/M 1:48:54.8
299 48 8 0:16:36.8 0:02:30.8 5 1:06:02.6 17.7MPH 0:01:39.3 5 0:31:35.0 8:19/M 1:58:24.5
296 49 10 0:16:52.1 0:03:07.8 6 1:06:05.4 17.7MPH 0:00:56.1 7 0:32:14.9 8:29/M 1:59:16.3
193 46 5 0:14:49.3 0:03:30.1 7 1:08:50.0 17.0MPH 0:02:08.5 6 0:31:53.6 8:23/M 2:01:11.5
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
8 70
9 79
10 82
11 83
12 87
13 93
Overall*
Place Place
1 8
2 34
3 43
4 48
5 72
6 74
7 76
8 77
Overall*
Place Place
1 19
2 21
3 22
4 54
5 81
Overall*
Place Place
1 32
2 37
3 42
4 50

Name

Neil Neroutsos
Theo deVos
Michael Payne
Kim Garland
Ken Grant
Brad Decker

Name

P Oakley

Cyrus Rafii
Mark Noste
John Lewis
Robert Hooley
Robin Hood
Andrew Brackbill
Bill Blackwell

Name

Kurt Johnson

Bob Thome

Al Mayer

Robert Schmidt Jr
Carl Edelblute

Name

Hal Strong

Rod Terasaki
William Warnekros
David Williams

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
285 49 9 0:16:38.3 0:02:46.9 10 1:15:52.4 154MPH 0:00:51.3 8 0:32:59.0 8:41/M 2:09:07.9
179 49 7 0:15:10.8 0:03:51.5 8 1:11:425 16.3MPH 0:01:55.2 13 0:41:49.9 11:00/M 2:14:29.9
295 47 12 0:20:31.3 0:04:27.9 9 1:15:19.6 155MPH 0:02:39.2 9 0:34:48.3 9:09/M 2:17:46.3
202 47 11 0:18:44.8 0:04:51.2 11 1:16:29.5 15.3MPH 0:02:58.9 11 0:35:42.6 9:24/M 2:18:47.0
210 49 13 0:21:55.1 0:03:29.8 12 1:17:00.2 15.2MPH 0:02:21.8 12 0:40:06.4 10:33/M 2:24:53.3
176 49 6 0:15:05.7 0:11:49.2 13 1:27:39.4 13.3MPH 0:04:06.5 10 0:35:23.0 9:19/M 2:34:03.8
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
289 51 1 0:12:53.2 0:01:43.7 1 0:54:59.7 21.3MPH 0:00:57.6 1 0:23:24.2 6:09/M 1:33:58.4
303 54 4 0:17:03.0 0:02:40.9 2 1:01:08.5 19.1MPH 0:01:29.0 4 0:30:20.2 7:59/M 1:52:41.6
287 54 3 0:16:48.4 0:02:53.3 3 1:06:48.6 17.5MPH 0:01:20.8 3 0:30:12.2 7:57/M 1:58:03.3
257 52 2 0:14:01.3 0:02:48.8 4 1:07:42.7 17.3MPH 0:01:47.1 7 0:33:49.5 8:54/M 2:00:09.4
228 50 7 0:18:58.4 0:02:52.7 8 1:13:55.9 15.8MPH 0:00:48.8 6 0:33:38.6 8:51/M 2:10:14.4
226 52 8 0:29:23.0 0:04:12.8 5 1:07:52.2 17.2MPH 0:01:19.3 2 0:28:33.5 7:31/M 2:11:20.8
154 51 6 0:18:48.6 0:06:51.3 7 1:13:15.4 16.0MPH 0:02:36.7 5 0:30:56.8 8:08/M 2:12:28.8
152 52 5 0:17:27.1 0:05:11.7 6 1:12:34.4 16.1MPH 0:02:44.2 8 0:34:51.4 9:10/M 2:12:48.8
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
242 59 2 0:14:18.9 0:01:06.3 2 0:59:31.4 19.7MPH 0:00:47.8 2 0:26:47.7 7:03/M 1:42:32.1
343 58 1 0:14:17.1 0:02:07.6 1 0:58:37.1 20.0MPH 0:01:03.7 3 0:27:11.4 7:09/M 1:43:16.9
263 58 4 0:14:23.0 0:02:08.3 3 1:00:17.0 19.4MPH 0:01:22.5 1 0:25:30.2 6:43/M 1:43:41.0
319 56 3 0:14:21.7 0:03:33.5 4 1:11:25.8 16.4MPH 0:02:05.7 4 0:31:27.5 8:17/M 2:02:54.2
186 58 5 0:17:14.2 0:03:29.7 5 1:13:44.8 15.9MPH 0:01:24.8 5 0:41:12.6 10:51/M 2:17:06.1
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
339 61 1 0:12:38.4 0:03:49.6 3 1:04:07.6 18.2MPH 0:01:13.8 1 0:29:01.6 7:38/M 1:50:51.0
341 60 3 0:14:17.0 0:02:455 1 1:02:18.7 18.8MPH 0:01:38.1 4 0:34:11.6 9:00/M 1:55:10.9
353 62 6 0:18:53.4 0:02:25.3 2 1:04:05.0 18.3MPH 0:01:20.5 2 0:31:04.5 8:11/M 1:57:48.7
356 63 2 0:14:01.7 0:02:45.2 5 1:10:43.1 16.5MPH 0:01:23.4 3 0:31:49.9 8:22/M 2:00:43.3
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
5 62  Stephen Wagner
6 80  Steven Keller
7 97  Andrew Seiple
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 36 Frazer Mann
2 100 Robert Johnson
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Michelle Anderson
2 2 Molly Dunbar
3 3 Stephanie Dietlin
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Michael Wallace
2 2 Richard Murphy
3 3 Todd Risk
4 4 Aaron Racicot
5 5 Tyler Fraker
6 6 Justin Stacey
7 7 David Oldenkamp
8 8 José Gifford
9 9 Michael Powell

Individual Categories

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
350 63 4 0:15:08.4 0:02:59.1 4 1:10:27.1 16.6MPH 0:00:51.6 5 0:36:32.1 9:37/M 2:05:58.3
248 62 5 0:15:575 0:02.52.3 6 1:14:17.2 15.8MPH 0:01:28.6 7 0:40:11.9 10:34/M 2:14:47.5
320 60 7 0:28:12.2 0:04:19.0 7 1:24:09.9 13.9MPH 0:01:36.1 6 0:39:58.7 10:31/M 2:38:15.9

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
363 65 1 0:15:41.8 0:02:45.8 1 1:06:19.3 17.6MPH 0:01:06.4 1 0:28:47.2 7:34/M 1:54:40.5
244 65 2 0:40:26.6 0:06:30.4 2 1:27:04.5 13.4MPH 0:08:37.6 2 0:40:14.5 10:35/M 3:02:53.6

Female Orca

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rhk Time Time RBnk Time Rate Time RBnk Time Pace Time
140 32 1 0:13:56.3 1:06:09.0 3 0:41:50.5 11:01/M 2:01:55.8
183 36 2 0:17:13.5 0:06:40.7 1 1:18:22.1 14.9MPH 0:03:21.6 1 0:32:21.3 8:31/M 2:17:59.2
182 36 3 0:21:06.2 0:04:45.7 2 1:18:23.6 14.9MPH 0:02:40.3 2 0:36:38.6 9:38/M 2:23:34.4

Male Orca

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
351 40 2 0:14:149 0:01:46.1 1 0:58:21.3 20.1MPH 0:01:23.2 1 0:29:11.9 7:41/M 1:44:57.4
283 49 1 0:10:15.5 0:03:.04.4 2 1:02:13.8 18.8MPH 0:02:13.6 3 0:31:32.8 8:18/M 1:49:20.1
310 48 3 0:14:29.1 0:02:34.8 4 1:06:20.5 17.6MPH 0:01:13.6 2 0:29:18.5 7:43/M 1:53:56.5
302 39 5 0:17:26.0 0:02:01.6 3 1:03:52.2 18.3MPH 0:01:06.9 5 0:33:11.7 8:44/M 1:57:38.4
198 43 4 0:16:33.2 0:03:46.3 5 1:06:41.1 17.5MPH 0:02:04.4 4 0:32:43.6 8:37/M 2:01:48.6
333 38 8 0:23:10.0 0:03:09.6 6 1:23:55.4 13.9MPH 0:02:18.2 6 0:36:58.2 9:44/M 2:29:31.4
290 32 7 0:22:39.9 0:03:32.6 7 1:30:05.0 13.0MPH 0:01:15.2 7 0:42:07.1 11:05/M 2:39:39.8
207 31 6 0:22:14.1 0:04:476 9 1:56:25.3 10.1MPH 0:02:51.8 8 0:51:50.4 13:38/M 3:18:09.2
301 44 9 0:30:09.9 0:03:28.7 8 1:38:35.1 11.9MPH 0:02:15.1 9 1:04:36.1 17:00/M 3:19:04.9
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Whidbey Island Triathlon

Overall Relays
Saturday, August 3, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Combined -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name BibNo Age iende Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
Team Phoenix - Phillip
Jones, Sam Wilson, Kyle
1 Rapp 112 98 M 3 18 0:20:55.6 0:00:43.3 2 0:53:16.3 22.0MPH 0:00:37.0 4 0:26:46.4 7:03/M 1:42:18.6
Team Ola - Jay Zischke,
2 Max Barte, Karl Zischke 111 96 M 3 2 0:14:47.6 0:00:44.2 4 1:03:14.3 18.5MPH 0:00:45.0 5 0:27:42.0 7:17/M 1:47:13.1

Nordic Avengers - Zachary
Malbin, Sierra Tittle,
3 Anneke Thompson 110 82 M 6 5 0:16:57.4 0:00:40.8 7 1:05:13.5 17.9MPH 0:00:43.0 3 0:25:50.6 6:48/M 1:49:25.3
Team Useless - Des Rock,
Randall Leese, Rick
4  Rodriguez 119 132 M 4 1 0:13:009 0:01:10.3 15 1:13:27.1 15.9MPH 0:00:32.3 1 0:22:04.4 5:48/M 1:50:15.0

Team RACers - Rachel
Crowther, Alexandra
5 Laiblin, Clayton Richardson 114 51 M 6 4 0:16:52.3 0:00:48.8 12 1:11:249 16.4MPH 0:00:41.0 2 0:23:21.4 6:09/M 1:53:08.4

And Baby Makes Three -
Janet Buttenwieser, Sandy
6 Sarr, Jeremiah O'Hagan 103 128 M 7 14 0:20:22.6 0:00:57.4 6 1:04:18.6 18.2MPH 0:00:47.3 6 0:30:13.9 7:57/M 1:56:39.8

Will TRI Harder for Wine -
Dana Bollinger, Joyce

7 Cassidy, Lauren MaclLeod 122 159 F 5 10 0:17:36.0 0:01:24.7 5 1:04:02.8 18.3MPH 0:00:58.8 14 0:35:09.1 9:15/M 1:59:11.4
Team TBA - Nicholas
Murphy, David Welton,

8 Lino Guidero 116 155 M 5 3 0:16:49.1 0:01:00.4 9 1:10:04.5 16.7MPH 0:00:51.1 13 0:34:54.8 9:11/M 2:03:39.9
Team Li.Lo.Bo - Lino
Guidero, Bob Gunn, Lora

9 Morgan 117 102 M 7 13 0:19:37.1 0:01:56.2 8 1:08:56.9 17.0MPH 0:00:43.0 7 0:32:30.0 8:33/M 2:03:43.2

Relays Overall Page 16 of 22



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Combined -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name BibNo Age iende Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Alli- Cats - Elizabeth
Fowler, Hope Dean, Bob
10 Shelly 101 172 M 8 7 0:17:09.1 0:01:06.8 13 1:11:46.8 16.3MPH 0:01:00.7 15 0:37:03.8 9:45/M 2:08:07.2
Millie's Marvels - Cathy
Anderson, Edward
11 Caldwell 109 173 F 5 9 0:17:33.0 0:05:06.6 11 1:11:24.6 16.4MPH 0:00:56.6 8 0:33:11.5 8:44/M 2:08:12.3

3 Fast, 2 Furious, 1 DoDo -
Ashley Ferguson, Bike

12 Ferguson, Run Ferguson 123 94 M 6 22 0:24:56.4 0:01:54.2 1 0:52:22.8 22.3MPH 0:01:14.3 20 0:49:29.6 13:01/M 2:09:57.3
Team Linsanity - Linda
Nichols, Linda Nichols,

13 Jean Andrich 108 158 F 5 6 0:17:08.3 0:01:10.8 16 1:18:27.6 14.9MPH 0:00:44.9 12 0:34:35.1 9:06/M 2:12:06.7
For Fun - William koll,
Robert Windecker, John

14 Prochnau 106 217 M 9 11 0:18:10.6 0:01:05.7 17 1:18:52.7 14.8MPH 0:00:58.6 11 0:34:26.7 9:04/M 2:13:34.3

Team PPM - Brian Cronin,

15 Christine Cronin, Jim Lee 118 127 M 4 12 0:19:08.4 0:01:10.5 3 1:02:43.3 18.7MPH 0:00:59.4 22 0:52:49.7 13:54/M 2:16:51.3
The In Clines - Nora
Durand, Desiree Foster,

16 Nancy Sage 121 150 F 3 17 0:20:54.8 0:01:05.2 10 1:10:59.3 16.5MPH 0:01:01.1 18 0:46:49.7 12:19/M 2:20:50.1
Alli- gators - Tracy
Schlegel, Colleen Powell,

17 Jackie Davison 102 138 F 4 19 0:22:16.8 0:00:53.8 20 1:25:10.0 13.7MPH 0:00:49.7 9 0:33:27.7 8:48/M 2:22:38.0

R" Alli - Jane Wagner, Patty

18 Wasson, Michael Powell 115 160 M 8 21 0:23:07.1 0:01:05.0 19 1:23:30.6 14.0MPH 0:00:47.3 10 0:34:08.3 8:59/M 2:22:38.3
Charlie's Angels - Mary
Louise Harris, Jackie Wolfe,

19 Anne Herrick 105 145 F 4 16 0:20:53.3 0:00:52.0 14 1:12:28.9 16.1MPH 0:00:55.8 19 0:47:42.5 12:33/M 2:22:52.5
Pirate flag and an island
girl - Chad Boyer, Laura

20 Thompson, Chris Merwin 113 101 M 7 0:33:22.7 18 1:21:34.0 14.3MPH 0:00:56.8 16 0:41:18.9 10:52/M 2:37:12.4
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Combined -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name BibNo Age iende Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Bull and Crab - Marie

21 Hartung, Joscelyne Gray 104 113 F 4 15 0:20:53.1 0:03:05.5 22 1:33:56.8 12.5MPH 0:01:02.9 17 0:43:38.8 11:29/M 2:42:37.1
The Best 60% - Elizabeth

Eisses, Debby Marks, Sally

22  Mayer 120 164 F 5 8 0:17:32.6 0:01:05.4 21 1:30:36.5 12.9MPH 0:01:00.3 23 0:53:59.0 14:12/M 2:44:13.8
Team Frito - Rachael
23 Hannah, Alah Kahn 107 132 M 7 20 0:22:26.0 0:04:52.8 23 1:34:49.9 12.3MPH 0:03:34.4 21 0:52:13.0 13:44/M 2:57:56.1
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Whidbey Island Triathlon

Relay Results
Saturday, August 3, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Time Rate Time Time Pace Time

SubPrime Comblned Age U-99
Male Relay Under 99

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Time Pace Time

Team Phoenix - Phillip
Jones, Sam Wilson, Kyle

o)
=
=

o)
=
=

1 1 Rapp 112 2 0:20:55.6  0:00:43.3 1 0:53:16.3 22.0MPH 0:00:37.0 1 0:26:46.4 7:03/M 1:42:18.6
Team Ola - Jay Zischke, Max
2 2 Barte, Karl Zischke 111 1 0:14:47.6 0:00:44.2 2 1:03:14.3 18.5MPH 0:00:45.0 2 0:27:42.0 7:17M 1:47:13.1

Prime Combined Age 99 to 149
Female Relay 99 to 149

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Alli- gators - Tracy Schlegel,
Colleen Powell, Jackie
1 1 Davison 102 3 0:22:16.8 0:00:53.8 2 1:25:10.0 13.7MPH 0:00:49.7 1 0:33:27.7 8:48/M 2:22:38.0
Charlie's Angels - Mary
Louise Harris, Jackie Wolfe,

2 2 Anne Herrick 105 2 0:20:53.3 0:00:52.0 1 1:12:28.9 16.1MPH 0:00:55.8 3 0:47:425 12:33/M 2:22:52.5
Bull and Crab - Marie
3 3 Hartung, Joscelyne Gray 104 1 0:20:53.1 0:03:05.5 3 1:33:56.8 12.5MPH 0:01:02.9 2 0:43:38.8 11:29/M 2:42:37 1
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Overall* -- Swim --

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk

=

Place Place Name Bib No Rn
Team Useless - Des Rock,
Randall Leese, Rick

1 1 Rodriguez 119 1
Team PPM - Brian Cronin,
2 2 Christine Cronin, Jim Lee 118 2

Time

T-1
Time

Male Relay 99 to 149

Overall* -- Swim --

Time

0:13:00.9

0:19:08.4

T-1
Time

0:01:10.3

0:01:10.5

-- Bike -- T-2
Rnk Time ate Time
-- Bike -- T-2
Rnk Time ate Time
2 1:13:27.1 15.9MPH 0:00:32.3
1 1:02:43.3 18.7MPH 0:00:59.4

SuperPrimeCombined Age 149-199
Female Relay 149-199

Overall* -- Swim --

Place Place Name Bib No Rnk
Will TRI Harder for Wine -
Dana Bollinger, Joyce

Time

T-1
Time

0:01:24.7

0:01:10.8

0:01:05.2

0:01:05.4

-- Bike --

Rnk Time
1 1:04:02.8
3 1:18:27.6
2 1:10:59.3
4 1:30:36.5

Male Relay 149-199

1 1 Cassidy, Lauren MacLeod 122 3 0:17:36.0
Team Linsanity - Linda
Nichols, Linda Nichols, Jean

2 2 Andrich 108 1 0:17:08.3
The In Clines - Nora Durand,

3 3 Desiree Foster, Nancy Sage 121 4 0:20:54.8
The Best 60% - Elizabeth
Eisses, Debby Marks, Sally

4 4 Mayer 120 2 0:17:32.6

Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place Name BibNo Rnk Time

Team TBA - Nicholas
Murphy, David Welton, Lino

1 1 Guidero 116 1 0:16:49.1

Relays Categories

T-1
Time

0:01:00.4

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 1:10:04.5
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Rate

18.3MPH

14.9MPH

16.5MPH

12.9MPH

0
Q)
=
(y]

16.7MPH

T-2
Time

0:00:58.8

0:00:44.9

0:01:01.1

0:01:00.3

0:00:51.1

o)
=
=

o)
=
=

o)
=
=

o)
=
=

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time

0:22:04.4

0:52:49.7

-- Run --
Time

0:35:09.1

0:34:35.1

0:46:49.7

0:53:59.0

-- Run --
Time

0:34:54.8

Pace

Pace

5:48/M

13:54/M

Pace

9:15/M

9:06/M

12:19/M

14:12/M

Pace

9:11/M

Total
Time

Total
Time

1:50:15.0

2:16:51.3

Total
Time

1:59:11.4

2:12:06.7

2:20:50.1

2:44:13.8

Total
Time

2:03:39.9



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall*
Place Place

Overall*
Place Place

2 2
3 3
Overall*

Place Place

2 2
3 3
4 4

Relays Categories

Name

Name

Nordic Avengers - Zachary
Malbin, Sierra Tittle,
Anneke Thompson

Team RACers - Rachel
Crowther, Alexandra
Laiblin, Clayton Richardson
3 Fast, 2 Furious, 1 DoDo -
Ashley Ferguson, Bike
Ferguson, Run Ferguson

Name

And Baby Makes Three -
Janet Buttenwieser, Sandy
Sarr, Jeremiah O'Hagan
Team Li.Lo.Bo - Lino
Guidero, Bob Gunn, Lora
Morgan

Pirate flag and an island girl -

Chad Boyer, Laura
Thompson, Chris Merwin
Team Frito - Rachael
Hannah, Alah Kahn

-- Swim --

BibNo  Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time
SubPrime Mixed Team Under 99
Mixed Relay Under 99

-- Swim --

Bib No Rnk Time

110

114

123

2 0:16:57.4

1 0:16:52.3

3 0:24:56.4

-- Swim --

Bib No Rnk Time

103

117

113

107

2 0:20:22.6

1 0:19:37.1

3 0:22:26.0

T-1
Time Rnk

T-1
Time Rnk

0:00:40.8 2

0:00:48.8 3

0:01:54.2 1

T-1
Time Rnk
0:00:57.4 1

0:01:56.2 2

0:33:22.7 3

0:04:52.8 4
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time

Rate

Rate

T-2
Time

T-2
Time

1:05:13.5 17.9MPH 0:00:43.0

1:11:24.9 16.4MPH 0:00:41.0

0:52:22.8 22.3MPH 0:01:14.3

Prime Mixed Team 99 to 149
Mixed Relay 99 to 149

-- Bike --
Time

1:04:18.6

1:08:56.9

1:21:34.0

1:34:49.9

Rate

18.2MPH

17.0MPH

14.3MPH

12.3MPH

T-2
Time

0:00:47.3

0:00:43.0

0:00:56.8

0:03:34.4

o)
=
=

=

2

1

3

Rn

k

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time

0:25:50.6

0:23:21.4

0:49:29.6

-- Run --
Time

0:30:13.9

0:32:30.0

0:41:18.9

0:52:13.0

Pace

Pace

6:48/M

6:09/M

13:01/M

Pace

7:57M

8:33/M

10:52/M

13:44/M

Total
Time

Total
Time

1:49:25.3

1:53:08.4

2:09:57.3

Total
Time

1:56:39.8

2:03:43.2

2:37:12.4

2:57:56.1



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time n Time Pace Time

SuperPrime Mixed Team 149-199
Mixed Relay 149-199

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Time Pace Time

=

o)
=
=

Alli- Cats - Elizabeth Fowler,
1 1 Hope Dean, Bob Shelly 101 1 0:17:09.1  0:01:06.8 2 1:11:46.8 16.3MPH 0:01:00.7 3 0:37:03.8 9:45M 2:08:07.2

Millie's Marvels - Cathy
2 2 Anderson, Edward Caldwell 109 2 0:17:33.0 0:05:06.6 1 1:11:24.6 16.4MPH 0:00:56.6 1 0:33:11.5 8:44/M 2:08:12.3

R' Alli - Jane Wagner, Patty
3 3 Wasson, Michael Powell 115 3 0:23:07.1  0:01:05.0 3 1:23:30.6 14.0MPH 0:00:47.3 2 0:34:08.3 8:59/M 2:22:38.3

Super+Prime Age 200+
Male Relay 200+

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time ate Time nk Time Pace Time
For Fun - William koll,
Robert Windecker, John

1 1 Prochnau 106 1 0:18:10.6  0:01:05.7 1 1:18:52.7 14.8MPH 0:00:58.6 1 0:34:26.7 9:04/M  2:13:34.3
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